

**2006 No. 3292**

**VALUE ADDED TAX**

**The Value Added Tax (Amendment) (No. 3) Regulations 2006**

ISBN 0-11-075477-8

---

CORRECTION

Page 2, footnote (e): “OJ No L .” should read, “OJ No. L363, 20.12.2006, p.1.”;

Page 4, footnote (e) should read: “OJ No. L363, 20.12.2006, p.1.”; and

Page 4, footnote (g) should read: “OJ No. L363, 20.12.2006, p.129.”.

*February 2007*

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED  
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office  
and Queen's Printer of Acts of Parliament

